•
•
•
•
•
•
•
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES

theses following the piece-part numbers.
r+ 2.03 Information enclosed in parentheses ( )
is not ordering information. This informa­
tion may be references to notes, parts referred
to in other portions of the section and not con­
sidered replaceable , or part names in general
use in the field if these names differ from those
4 assigned by the manufacturer.
2.04 The following is a list of numbers and
corresponding names of piece parts which
are not common to all commutator brushes.
BRUSH RG. SIDE OF INSULATOR
CODE NO. NO. BRUSH PIECE-PART NO.
lOA 1 Left P-154296
1 Right P-154473
lOB 1 Left P-159727
1 Right P-154473
l0C 1 Left P-159727
1 Right P-154356
14A 2,3 Left P-159727
2,3 Right P-154356
14B 2,3 Left P-159727
2,3 Right P-154473
Page 2
BRUSH FIG.
CODE NO. NO.
14C 2,3
2,3
14E 2,3
2,3
P-173902 CONTACT
SPRING------,
(SEE NOTE I)
P-173970 SCREW
(FOR USE WITH
DETACHABLE
SPRINGS)(SEE
NOTE I AND 3 . 14)
P-125114 SCREW
(f"OR USE WITH
SINGLE-PIECE
SPRINGS)
SIDE OF INSULATOR
BRUSH PIECE-PART NO .
Left P-154296
Right P-154473
Left P-159727
Right P-159712
INSULATORS (HARD RUBBER)
{SEE NOTE I AND 2.03)
P-154354 BUSHING
( f"OR USE WITH
DETACHABLE SPRINGS) .
( SEE NOTE I)
P-125113 BUSHING
(FOR USE WITH SINGLE­
PIECE SPRINGS)
P-137863
SCREW
LEFT SIDE
OF BRUSH
P-125355 INSULATOR
( PHENOL f"IBER)
( SEE NOTE 2)
P-154352 TERMINAL
(SEE NOTE I)
P-125356 CLAMP PLATE
Note 1: If a single-piece spring is to be
replaced by a detachable spring, order